Releases - May 15, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

205076
240626
329994
245772
249002
301838
315381
332582
125710
333598
320421
325987
182447
301691
210402
331206
215942

Marshall
Collis
Morgan
Workman
Helton
Sams
Martz
Townsend
Sparkman
Fryar
Vestal
Napier
Fleming
Sons
Routt
Leonard
Dike

Todd
Don
Lance
Jayson
Cody
Mark
Corey
Michael
Michael
Logan
Jason
Micky
David
Delina
Jonathan
Frank
Vickie

A

Alonzo

Earl
Reneea
Allen
Edmonds
Diane

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Greenup County Detention Center
Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Warren County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Three Forks Regional Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr

McCracken County Jail
Graves County Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail
Marshall County Detention Center

CTS-Russell

Jackson County Detention Center

CTS-Russell

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Kentucky State Reformatory

Warren County Jail
McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



