DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
205076 Marshall	Todd	А	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Greenup County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240626 Collis	Don		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
329994 Morgan	Lance	Alonzo	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245772 Workman	Jayson		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
249002 Helton	Cody		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301838 Sams	Mark	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
315381 Martz	Corey	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
332582 Townsend	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
125710 Sparkman	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
333598 Fryar	Logan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
320421 Vestal	Jason		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	CTS-Russell	Class D (1 - 5 years)
325987 Napier	Micky		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182447 Fleming	David	Earl	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	CTS-Russell	Class C (5 - 10 years)
301691 Sons	Delina	Reneea	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
210402 Routt	Jonathan	Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331206 Leonard	Frank	Edmonds	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
215942 Dike	Vickie	Diane	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)